[Donnerstag, 28.08.25|

Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe

Am Polygon A 4.35 5.05 5.35 6.25 6.55 alle 11.5512.25 12.5513.25 alle 14.5515.25 15.55
Westring B 4.36 5.06 5.36 6.26 6.56 30 11.5612.26 12.56 13.26 30 14.56 15.26 15.56
Am Schwermer D 4.37 5.07 5.37 6.28 6.58 Min 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 Min 14.58 15.28 15.58
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A 439 5.09 5.39 6.30 7.00 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
Mombach/Bahnhof A 440 5.10 5.40 6.31 7.01 12.0112.31 13.0113.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
Eintrachthalle A 442 512 5.42 6.33 7.03 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
Liebigstrale A 442 512 5.42 6.34 7.04 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
Nestlestrale A 443 5.13 5.43 6.35 7.05 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
Tierheim Mainz B 445 515 5.45 6.37 7.07 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
Zwerchallee Ersatz 4.46 5.16 5.46 6.38 7.08 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 15.08 15.38 16.08
Alte Lokhalle A 4.47 517 5.47 6.39 7.09 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
Mombacher Tor A 448 518 548 6.10 6.40 7.10 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
Goetheunterfiihrung A 449 519 549 6.11 6.41 7.11 12.1112.41 13.11 13.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jud. Friedh. A 450 520 550 6.12 6.42 7.12 12.1212.42 13.12 13.42 15.12 15.42 16.12
Baentschstralte A 451 521 551 6.13 6.43 7.13 12.1312.43 13.13 13.43 15.13 15.43 16.13
Hauptbahnhof West A 453 523 553 6.16 6.46 7.16 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 15.16 15.46 16.16
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an| 4.55 525 555 6.18 6.48 7.18 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.18 6.48 7.18 12.18 12.48 13.12 13.18 13.48 15.18 15.48 16.06 16.18
Munsterplatz B 5.01 531 6.01 6.20 6.50 7.20 12.20 12.50 13.14 13.20 13.50 15.20 15.50 16.08 16.20
Schillerplatz B 5.03 5.33 6.03 6.22 6.52 7.22 12.22 12.52 13.16 13.22 13.52 15.22 15.52 16.10 16.22
Héfchen/Listmann B 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.24 6.54 7.24 12.24 12.54 13.18 13.24 13.54 15.24 15.54 16.12 16.24
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.26 6.56 7.26 12.26 12.56 13.20 13.26 13.56 15.26 15.56 16.14 16.26
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 5.08 538 6.08 6.27 6.57 7.27 12.27 12.57 13.21 13.27 13.57 15.27 15.57 16.15 16.27
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 5.09 539 6.09 6.28 6.58 7.28 12.28 12.58 13.22 13.28 13.58 15.28 15.58 16.16 16.28
Stadtpark B 511 541 6.11 6.30 7.00 7.30 12.30 13.00 13.24 13.30 14.00 15.30 16.00 16.18 16.30
Favorite-Parkhotel B 512 542 6.12 6.32 7.02 7.32 12.32 13.02 13.26 13.32 14.02 15.32 16.02 16.20 16.32
Weisenauer Synagoge B 513 543 6.13 6.34 7.04 7.34 12.34 13.04 13.28 13.34 14.04 15.34 16.04 16.22 16.34
Wormser Stralle B 514 544 6.14 6.35 7.05 7.35 12.35 13.05 13.29 13.35 14.05 15.35 16.05 16.23 16.35
Zur Alten Portland B 515 545 6.15 6.37 7.07 7.37 12.37 13.07 13.31 13.37 14.07 15.37 16.07 16.25 16.37
Bouguenais-Allee B 520 550 6.20 6.42 7.12 7.42 12.42 13.12 13.36 13.42 14.12 15.42 16.12 16.30 16.42
In der Nachtweid B 521 551 6.21 643 7.13 7.43 12.43 13.13 13.37 13.43 14.13 15.43 16.13 16.31 16.43
Stuttgarter Stralle A 522 552 6.22 645 7.15 7.45 12.4513.15 13.39 13.45 14.15 15.45 16.15 16.33 16.45
Heimatmuseum A 5.23 553 6.23 646 7.16 7.46 12.46 13.16 13.40 13.46 14.16 15.46 16.16 16.34 16.46
NeckarstraRe B 524 554 624 648 7.18 7.48 12.48 13.18 13.42 13.48 14.18 15.48 16.18 16.36 16.48
Am Polygon A 16.25 alle 18.55 19.25 19.40 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05

Westring B 16.26 30 18.56 19.26 19.41 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06

Am Schwermer D 16.28 Min 18.58 19.28 19.43 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07

Ortsverwaltung Mombach A 16.30 19.00 19.30 19.45 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09

Mombach/Bahnhof A 16.31 19.01 19.31 19.46 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10

Eintrachthalle A 16.33 19.03 19.33 19.48 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12

Liebigstrale A 16.34 19.04 19.34 19.49 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12

Nestlestrale A 16.35 19.05 19.35 19.50 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13

Tierheim Mainz B 16.37 19.07 19.37 19.52 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15

Zwerchallee Ersatz 16.38 19.08 19.38 19.53 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16

Alte Lokhalle A 16.39 19.09 19.39 19.54 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17

Mombacher Tor A 16.40 19.10 19.40 19.55 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18

Goetheunterfiihrung A 16.41 19.11 19.41 19.56 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19

Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jud. Friedh. A | 16.42 19.12 19.42 19.57 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20

Baentschstralte A 16.43 19.13 19.43 19.58 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21

Hauptbahnhof West A 16.46 19.16 19.46 20.01 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an|16.48 19.18 19.48 20.03 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab|16.48 19.18 19.48 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.11

Munsterplatz B 16.50 19.20 19.50 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.12

Schillerplatz B 16.52 19.22 19.52 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 23.14

Héfchen/Listmann B 16.54 19.24 19.54 20.3121.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.16

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 16.56 19.26 19.56 20.3321.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.18

Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 16.57 19.27 19.57 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.19

Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 16.58 19.28 19.58 20.3521.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.20

Stadtpark B 17.00 19.30 20.00 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.22

Favorite-Parkhotel B 17.02 19.32 20.02 20.3921.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.24

Weisenauer Synagoge B 17.04 19.34 20.04 20.4121.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.26

Wormser Stralle B 17.05 19.35 20.05 20.4221.1221.4222.12 22.42 23.27

Zur Alten Portland B 17.07 19.37 20.07 20.4321.1321.4322.13 22.43 23.28

Bouguenais-Allee B 17.12 19.42 20.12 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.33

In der Nachtweid B 17.13 19.43 20.13 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.34

Stuttgarter Stralle A 17.15 19.45 20.15 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.35

Heimatmuseum A 17.16 19.46 20.16 20.5121.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.36

NeckarstraRe B 17.18 19.48 20.18 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.38

Jahresfahrplan 2025

Giiltig ab 15.12.2024

Erstellt: 19.08.2025 - 09:20:29

Seite: 1



[Freitag, 29.08.25|

Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe

Am Polygon A 4.35 5.05 5.35 6.25 6.55 alle 11.5512.25 12.5513.25 alle 14.5515.25 15.55
Westring B 4.36 5.06 5.36 6.26 6.56 30 11.5612.26 12.56 13.26 30 14.56 15.26 15.56
Am Schwermer D 4.37 5.07 5.37 6.28 6.58 Min 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 Min 14.58 15.28 15.58
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A 439 5.09 5.39 6.30 7.00 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
Mombach/Bahnhof A 440 5.10 5.40 6.31 7.01 12.0112.31 13.0113.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
Eintrachthalle A 442 512 5.42 6.33 7.03 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
Liebigstrale A 442 512 5.42 6.34 7.04 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
Nestlestrale A 443 5.13 5.43 6.35 7.05 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
Tierheim Mainz B 445 515 5.45 6.37 7.07 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
Zwerchallee Ersatz 4.46 5.16 5.46 6.38 7.08 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 15.08 15.38 16.08
Alte Lokhalle A 4.47 517 5.47 6.39 7.09 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
Mombacher Tor A 448 518 548 6.10 6.40 7.10 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
Goetheunterfiihrung A 449 519 549 6.11 6.41 7.11 12.1112.41 13.11 13.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jud. Friedh. A 450 520 550 6.12 6.42 7.12 12.1212.42 13.12 13.42 15.12 15.42 16.12
Baentschstralte A 451 521 551 6.13 6.43 7.13 12.1312.43 13.13 13.43 15.13 15.43 16.13
Hauptbahnhof West A 453 523 553 6.16 6.46 7.16 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 15.16 15.46 16.16
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an| 4.55 525 555 6.18 6.48 7.18 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 5.00 5.30 6.00 6.18 6.48 7.18 12.18 12.48 13.12 13.18 13.48 15.18 15.48 16.06 16.18
Munsterplatz B 5.01 531 6.01 6.20 6.50 7.20 12.20 12.50 13.14 13.20 13.50 15.20 15.50 16.08 16.20
Schillerplatz B 5.03 5.33 6.03 6.22 6.52 7.22 12.22 12.52 13.16 13.22 13.52 15.22 15.52 16.10 16.22
Héfchen/Listmann B 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.24 6.54 7.24 12.24 12.54 13.18 13.24 13.54 15.24 15.54 16.12 16.24
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 5.07 5.37 6.07 6.26 6.56 7.26 12.26 12.56 13.20 13.26 13.56 15.26 15.56 16.14 16.26
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 5.08 538 6.08 6.27 6.57 7.27 12.27 12.57 13.21 13.27 13.57 15.27 15.57 16.15 16.27
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 5.09 539 6.09 6.28 6.58 7.28 12.28 12.58 13.22 13.28 13.58 15.28 15.58 16.16 16.28
Stadtpark B 511 541 6.11 6.30 7.00 7.30 12.30 13.00 13.24 13.30 14.00 15.30 16.00 16.18 16.30
Favorite-Parkhotel B 512 542 6.12 6.32 7.02 7.32 12.32 13.02 13.26 13.32 14.02 15.32 16.02 16.20 16.32
Weisenauer Synagoge B 513 543 6.13 6.34 7.04 7.34 12.34 13.04 13.28 13.34 14.04 15.34 16.04 16.22 16.34
Wormser Stralle B 514 544 6.14 6.35 7.05 7.35 12.35 13.05 13.29 13.35 14.05 15.35 16.05 16.23 16.35
Zur Alten Portland B 515 545 6.15 6.37 7.07 7.37 12.37 13.07 13.31 13.37 14.07 15.37 16.07 16.25 16.37
Bouguenais-Allee B 520 550 6.20 6.42 7.12 7.42 12.42 13.12 13.36 13.42 14.12 15.42 16.12 16.30 16.42
In der Nachtweid B 521 551 6.21 643 7.13 7.43 12.43 13.13 13.37 13.43 14.13 15.43 16.13 16.31 16.43
Stuttgarter Stralle A 522 552 6.22 645 7.15 7.45 12.4513.15 13.39 13.45 14.15 15.45 16.15 16.33 16.45
Heimatmuseum A 5.23 553 6.23 646 7.16 7.46 12.46 13.16 13.40 13.46 14.16 15.46 16.16 16.34 16.46
NeckarstraRe B 524 554 624 648 7.18 7.48 12.48 13.18 13.42 13.48 14.18 15.48 16.18 16.36 16.48
Am Polygon A 16.25 alle 18.5519.25 19.40 20.05 20.35 alle 22.35 23.05

Westring B 16.26 30 18.56 19.26 19.41 20.06 20.36 30 22.36 23.06

Am Schwermer D 16.28 Min 18.58 19.28 19.43 20.07 20.37 Min 22.37 23.07

Ortsverwaltung Mombach A 16.30 19.00 19.30 19.45 20.09 20.39 22.3923.09

Mombach/Bahnhof A 16.31 19.01 19.31 19.46 20.10 20.40 22.4023.10

Eintrachthalle A 16.33 19.03 19.33 19.48 20.12 20.42 22.4223.12

Liebigstrale A 16.34 19.04 19.34 19.49 20.12 20.42 22.4223.12

Nestlestrale A 16.35 19.05 19.35 19.50 20.13 20.43 22.4323.13

Tierheim Mainz B 16.37 19.07 19.37 19.52 20.15 20.45 22.4523.15

Zwerchallee Ersatz 16.38 19.08 19.38 19.53 20.16 20.46 22.46 23.16

Alte Lokhalle A 16.39 19.09 19.39 19.54 20.17 20.47 22.47 23.17

Mombacher Tor A 16.40 19.10 19.40 19.55 20.18 20.48 22.4823.18

Goetheunterfiihrung A 16.41 19.11 19.41 19.56 20.19 20.49 22.4923.19

Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jud. Friedh. A | 16.42 19.12 19.42 19.57 20.20 20.50 22.5023.20

Baentschstralte A 16.43 19.13 19.43 19.58 20.21 20.51 22.5123.21

Hauptbahnhof West A 16.46 19.16 19.46 20.01 20.24 20.54 22.54 23.24

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an|16.48 19.18 19.48 20.03 20.26 20.56 22.56 23.26

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab|16.48 19.18 19.48 20.26 20.56 22.5623.26 0.07 1.07

Munsterplatz B 16.50 19.20 19.50 20.27 20.57 22.5723.27 0.08 1.08

Schillerplatz B 16.52 19.22 19.52 20.29 20.59 22.5923.29 0.10 1.10

Héfchen/Listmann B 16.54 19.24 19.54 20.3121.01 23.0123.31 0.12 1.12

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 16.56 19.26 19.56 20.3321.03 23.0323.33 0.13 1.13

Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 16.57 19.27 19.57 20.34 21.04 23.0423.34 0.14 1.14

Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 16.58 19.28 19.58 20.3521.05 23.0523.35 0.15 1.15

Stadtpark B 17.00 19.30 20.00 20.37 21.07 23.0723.37 0.17 1.17

Favorite-Parkhotel B 17.02 19.32 20.02 20.39 21.09 23.0923.39 0.18 1.18

Weisenauer Synagoge B 17.04 19.34 20.04 20.4121.11 23.1123.41 0.19 1.19

Wormser Stralle B 17.05 19.35 20.05 20.42 21.12 23.1223.42 0.20 1.20

Zur Alten Portland B 17.07 19.37 20.07 20.4321.13 23.1323.43 0.21 1.21

Bouguenais-Allee B 17.12 19.42 20.12 20.48 21.18 23.1823.48 0.24 1.24

In der Nachtweid B 17.13 19.43 20.13 20.49 21.19 23.1923.49 0.25 1.25

Stuttgarter Stralle A 17.15 19.45 20.15 20.5021.20 23.2023.50 0.26 1.26

Heimatmuseum A 17.16 19.46 20.16 20.5121.21 23.2123.51 0.27 1.27

NeckarstraRe B 17.18 19.48 20.18 20.53 21.23 23.2323.53 0.28 1.28
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|[Samstag, 30.08.25|

Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe

Am Polygon A 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.25 8.55 alle 17.2517.55 18.1518.3519.05 alle 22.3523.05

Westring B 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.26 8.56 30 17.2617.56 18.16 18.3619.06 30 22.36 23.06

Am Schwermer D 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.28 8.58 Min 17.28 17.58 18.17 18.37 19.07 Min 22.37 23.07
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.30 9.00 17.30 18.00 18.19 18.39 19.09 22.3923.09
Mombach/Bahnhof A 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.31 9.01 17.31 18.01 18.20 18.40 19.10 22.4023.10
Eintrachthalle A 6.12 6.42 712 7.42 8.12 8.33 9.03 17.33 18.03 18.22 18.42 19.12 22.4223.12
Liebigstralle A 6.12 6.42 712 7.42 8.12 8.34 9.04 17.34 18.04 18.22 18.42 19.12 22.4223.12
NestlestraRe A 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.35 9.05 17.3518.05 18.23 18.43 19.13 22.4323.13

Tierheim Mainz B 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.37 9.07 17.37 18.07 18.25 18.45 19.15 22.4523.15
Zwerchallee Ersatz 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.38 9.08 17.38 18.08 18.26 18.46 19.16 22.46 23.16

Alte Lokhalle A 6.17 6.47 717 7.47 8.17 8.39 9.09 17.39 18.09 18.27 18.47 19.17 22.47 23.17
Mombacher Tor A 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.40 9.10 17.40 18.10 18.28 18.48 19.18 22.48 23.18
Goetheunterfiihrung A 6.19 6.49 719 7.49 8.19 841 9.1 17.4118.11 18.29 18.49 19.19 22.49 23.19
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jiid. Friedh. A 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.42 9.12 17.42 18.12 18.30 18.50 19.20 22.50 23.20
BaentschstralRe A 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 821 843 9.13 17.43 18.13 18.31 18.51 19.21 22.5123.21
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.46 9.16 17.46 18.16 18.34 18.54 19.24 22.54 23.24
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | an| 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.48 9.18 17.48 18.18 18.36 18.56 19.26 22.56 23.26
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | ab| 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.48 9.18 17.48 18.18 18.56 19.26 22.56 23.26 0.07 1.07
Miinsterplatz B 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.50 9.20 17.50 18.20 18.57 19.27 22.5723.27 0.08 1.08
Schillerplatz B 6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 852 922 17.52 18.22 18.59 19.29 22.5923.29 0.10 1.10
Hoéfchen/Listmann B 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 854 9.24 17.54 18.24 19.01 19.31 23.0123.31 0.12 1.12
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 8.56 9.26 17.56 18.26 19.03 19.33 23.0323.33 0.13 1.13
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 8.57 9.27 17.57 18.27 19.04 19.34 23.0423.34 0.14 1.14
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 8.58 9.28 17.58 18.28 19.05 19.35 23.0523.35 0.15 1.15
Stadtpark B 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.00 9.30 18.00 18.30 19.07 19.37 23.0723.37 0.17 1.17
Favorite-Parkhotel B 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.02 9.32 18.02 18.32 19.09 19.39 23.0923.39 0.18 1.18
Weisenauer Synagoge B 641 711 7.41 811 8.41 9.04 9.34 18.04 18.34 19.1119.41 23.1123.41 0.19 1.19
Wormser StraRRe B 6.42 712 742 812 8.42 9.05 9.35 18.05 18.35 19.1219.42 23.1223.42 0.20 1.20
Zur Alten Portland B 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.07 9.37 18.07 18.37 19.1319.43 23.1323.43 0.21 1.21
Bouguenais-Allee B 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.12 942 18.1218.42 19.18 19.48 23.1823.48 0.24 1.24
In der Nachtweid B 649 719 7.49 819 8.49 9.13 943 18.13 18.43 19.1919.49 23.1923.49 0.25 1.25
Stuttgarter Stralle A 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.15 9.45 18.1518.45 19.20 19.50 23.2023.50 0.26 1.26
Heimatmuseum A 6.51 7.21 751 821 851 9.16 9.46 18.16 18.46 19.21 19.51 23.2123.51 0.27 1.27
Neckarstralle B 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.18 9.48 18.18 18.48 19.23 19.53 23.2323.53 0.28 1.28
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[Sonntag, 31.08.25|

Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe

Am Polygon A
Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A
Liebigstralle A
Nestlestrale A
Tierheim Mainz B
Zwerchallee Ersatz
Alte Lokhalle A
Mombacher Tor A
Goetheunterfiihrung A

Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jud. Friedh. A

BaentschstralBe A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Munsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Stralle B

Zur Alten Portland B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter StralRe A
Heimatmuseum A
Neckarstralle B

an
ab

8.06
8.07
8.08
8.10
8.11
8.13
8.13
8.14
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24
8.26
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50

9.0510.05 11.05 11.35 alle 21.3522.05
9.06 10.06 11.06 11.36 30 21.36 22.06
9.07 10.07 11.07 11.37 Min 21.37 22.07

9.0910.09 11.09 11.39
9.1010.10 11.10 11.40
9.1210.1211.12 11.42
9.1210.1211.1211.42
9.1310.1311.1311.43
9.1510.1511.1511.45
9.16 10.16 11.16 11.46
9.17 10.17 11.17 11.47
9.18 10.18 11.18 11.48
9.1910.1911.1911.49
9.20 10.20 11.20 11.50
9.2110.21 11.21 11.51
9.2410.24 11.24 11.54
9.26 10.26 11.26 11.56
9.26 10.26 11.26 11.56
9.27 10.27 11.27 11.57
9.2910.29 11.29 11.59
9.3110.31 11.31 12.01
9.3310.33 11.33 12.03
9.34 10.34 11.34 12.04
9.3510.35 11.35 12.05
9.37 10.37 11.37 12.07
9.3910.39 11.39 12.09
9.4110.4111.4112.11
9.4210.42 11.4212.12
9.4310.4311.4312.13
9.4810.48 11.48 12.18
9.4910.4911.4912.19
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.20
9.5110.51 11.51 12.21
9.53 10.53 11.53 12.23

21.3922.09
21.4022.10
21.4222.12
21.4222.12
21.4322.13
21.4522.15
21.46 22.16
21.47 2217
21.4822.18
21.4922.19
21.50 22.20
21.5122.21
21.54 22.24
21.56 22.26
21.56 22.26 23.15
21.57 22.27 23.16
21.59 22.29 23.18
22.0122.3123.20
22.03 22.33 23.21
22.04 22.34 23.22
22.0522.3523.23
22.07 22.37 23.25
22.09 22.39 23.26
22.1122.41 23.27
22.1222.42 23.28
22.13 22.43 23.29
22.18 22.48 23.32
22.1922.49 23.33
22.20 22.50 23.34
22.2122.5123.35
22.23 22.53 23.36
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